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Manufacturer

Address

Contact

Phone Number

Email

Old Castle Infrastructure

411 E Frye Rd, Chandler, AZ 85225

Christian Day

208-604-3013

christian.day@oldcastle.com

Jensen Precast (Phoenix)

2410 W Broadway Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85041

Richard Romero

602-268-0228

rromero @'ensenprecast.com

Jensen Precast (Tucson)

4801 E Wyoming St, Tucson, AZ 85706

Mike Troan

520-719-6127

mtroan@jensenprecast.com

Jensen Precast (Las Vegas)

3853 Losee Road, Las Vegas, NV 89030

Matthew Steen

320-491-3327

msteen@'ensengrecast.com

Olson 3045 S 35th Ave, Phoenix, AZ 85009 Art Torrez 602-269-6219 QualityControl@Olsonprecast.com
Rinker 12600 W Northern Ave, El Mirage, AZ 85335 Alex Bartlow 435-680-8070 alexis.bartlow@rinkerpipe.com
Procast Products Inc 27417 E 3rd St, Highland, CA 92346 Mike Reyes 909-577-3336 miker@procastproducts.com
Howe Precast 7825 E Paloma Ave., Mesa, AZ 85212 Matt Webster 480-988-2073 mwebster@howeprecast.com
Foley Products (Phoenix) 1011 S 43rd Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85009 Stew Waller 602-524-4249 Stew.Waller@foleyproducts.com
Foley Products (Denver) 8311 W Carder Court, Littleton, CO 80401 Bart Denney 317-200-1705 bart.denney@foleyproducts.com

Thermo Bond Buildings

1001 W Main, Elk Point, SD 57025

Tammy Schurman

712-899-0321

tammys@thermobond.com




